
Dec 25 Budget Jul - Dec 25 YTD Budget Annual Budget

Income
40000 INCOME

40100 Assessments 0.00 78,393.00 0.00 470,357.00 940,714.00

Total 40000 INCOME 0.00 78,393.00 0.00 470,357.00 940,714.00

45000 SUBVENTIONS
45017 Subventions 22/23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
45018 Subventions 23/24 0.00 27,881.00 253,452.00 167,288.00 334,576.00
45019 Subventions 24/25 0.00 18,854.00 0.00 113,130.00 226,254.00

Total 45000 SUBVENTIONS 0.00 46,735.00 253,452.00 280,418.00 560,830.00

47000 SPECIAL PROJECTS
47165 BO-24-1 0.00 54,000.00 176,132.22 324,000.00 648,000.00
47175 Proj BO-17 (Camp5) 0.00 71,250.00 242,048.46 427,500.00 855,000.00
47195 BO-19-1 0.00 17,438.00 46,724.46 104,625.00 209,250.00
47518 BO-18-1 5YP 0.00 3,922.37

Total 47000 SPECIAL PROJEC... 0.00 142,688.00 468,827.51 856,125.00 1,712,250.00

47815 CAL OES FEMA 0.00 2,496.00 0.00 14,980.00 29,962.00
49100 Other Income

49200 Interest County 0.00 459.00 4,705.00 2,750.00 5,500.00

Total 49100 Other Income 0.00 459.00 4,705.00 2,750.00 5,500.00

Total Income 0.00 270,771.00 726,984.51 1,624,630.00 3,249,256.00

Gross Profit 0.00 270,771.00 726,984.51 1,624,630.00 3,249,256.00

Expense
50000 G&A

50100 Accounting/Auditing Fees 0.00 1,000.00 7,663.00 6,000.00 12,000.00
50102 Bank Services Charges 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
50110 Fuel & Oil 136.25 100.00 1,051.85 600.00 1,200.00
50121 Dues 0.00 212.00 2,528.00 1,272.00 2,544.00
50140 Engineering - Routine 0.00 84.00 0.00 504.00 1,008.00
50150 Insurance 0.00 3,041.00 0.00 18,245.00 36,491.00
50155 Equipment Rental Supp... 248.63 1,500.00 22,340.39 9,000.00 18,000.00
50160 Legal/Administration 165.00 3,850.00 30,362.80 23,096.00 46,192.00
50170 Levee Maintenance-Non... 0.00 200.00 0.00 1,200.00 2,400.00
50180 Pump Maintenance 2,625.04 2,500.00 96,012.93 15,000.00 30,000.00
50181 Water Supply 0.00 21,667.00 8,007.44 130,000.00 260,000.00
50182 Marine Access 0.00 167.00 0.00 1,000.00 2,000.00
50185 Other Maintenance 0.00 1,680.00 5,724.92 10,080.00 20,160.00
50190 Canal Maintenance 0.00 4,400.00 30,883.75 26,400.00 52,800.00
50211 Security Services 110.00 1,500.00 660.00 9,000.00 18,000.00
50212 Utilities 24,545.50 11,857.00 47,551.97 71,145.00 142,288.00
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50213 Water Right Fee 0.00 350.00 4,538.85 2,100.00 4,200.00
50220 Pipes & Crossings 13,580.00 3,042.00 75,291.34 18,252.00 36,504.00
50330 Vegetation Control 20,180.00 1,000.00 36,143.34 6,000.00 12,000.00
50400 Miscellaneous 0.00 417.00 2,100.60 2,502.00 5,004.00
50401 Meals and Entertainment 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
50402 Mileage 0.00 620.00 0.00 3,720.00 7,440.00
50403 Office Supplies 88.46 50.00 532.67 300.00 600.00
50406 Publications 0.00 17.00 0.00 102.00 204.00
50410 Parts, Tools & Supplies 0.00 84.00 0.00 504.00 1,008.00
50411 Storage 0.00 36.00 180.00 216.00 432.00
50425 Emergency Standby Eq... 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 6,000.00 12,000.00
50500 Payroll Account

50501 Payroll G&A 370.95 834.00 2,868.69 5,004.00 10,008.00
50503 Payroll Taxes 39.88 100.00 308.37 600.00 1,200.00
50504 Worker's Comp 5.60 40.00 117.48 240.00 480.00

Total 50500 Payroll Account 416.43 974.00 3,294.54 5,844.00 11,688.00

Total 50000 G&A 62,095.31 61,348.00 374,868.39 368,082.00 736,163.00

55000 SUBVENTIONS
55110 Toe Ditch Cleaning 0.00 3,300.00 58,717.44 19,800.00 39,600.00
55140 Engineering Serv 4,185.25 3,500.00 10,331.25 21,000.00 42,000.00
55150 Equipment Rental 0.00 100.00 0.00 600.00 1,200.00
55155 Equipment Rental Supp... 0.00 1,875.00 19,084.56 11,254.00 22,504.00
55180 Levee Patrol 4,083.41 2,084.00 14,948.29 12,504.00 25,008.00
55190 Levee Maintenance 13,042.02 2,084.00 13,042.02 12,504.00 25,008.00
55220 Pipes & Drain Crossings 0.00 250.00 0.00 1,500.00 3,000.00
55270 Roadway Maintenance 0.00 1,000.00 2,506.46 6,000.00 12,000.00
55280 Erosion Repair 14,664.51 4,000.00 14,664.51 24,000.00 48,000.00
55320 Pest Control 0.00 25.00 0.00 150.00 300.00
55330 Vegetation Control 12,713.63 5,000.00 75,957.37 30,000.00 60,000.00
55340 Miscellaneous 0.00 84.00 -70.00 504.00 1,008.00
55402 Mileage 392.00 1,000.00 2,548.00 6,000.00 12,000.00
55410 Parts, Tools and Supplies 0.00 84.00 0.00 504.00 1,008.00
55500 Payroll Acct

55501 Payroll Subventions 13,655.40 7,763.00 74,228.08 46,578.00 93,156.00
55502 Payroll Services 0.00 100.00
55503 Payroll Taxes 1,044.62 932.00 5,678.44 5,592.00 11,184.00
55504 Work's Comp 206.26 388.00 2,717.51 2,328.00 4,656.00

Total 55500 Payroll Acct 14,906.28 9,083.00 82,724.03 54,498.00 108,996.00

Total 55000 SUBVENTIONS 63,987.10 33,469.00 294,453.93 200,818.00 401,632.00

57000 SPECIAL PROJECTS
57175 BO-17-1 Engineering C... 101,311.65 83,335.00 356,099.47 500,000.00 1,000,000.00
57176 BO-17-1 Construction 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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57178 BO-17-1 Pump Station 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
57219 BO-19-1 Engineering 7,730.21 4,167.00 57,971.57 25,000.00 50,000.00
57220 BO-19-1 Construction 0.00 16,667.00 0.00 100,000.00 200,000.00
57230 BO-24-1 Engineering 19,139.50 66,667.00 214,841.96 400,000.00 800,000.00

Total 57000 SPECIAL PROJEC... 128,181.36 170,836.00 628,913.00 1,025,000.00 2,050,000.00

59000 OTHER EXPENSES
59001 Interest on Reg Warrants 8,013.72 6,563.00 49,510.45 39,375.00 78,750.00

Total 59000 OTHER EXPENSES 8,013.72 6,563.00 49,510.45 39,375.00 78,750.00

Total Expense 262,277.49 272,216.00 1,347,745.77 1,633,275.00 3,266,545.00

Net Income -262,277.49 -1,445.00 -620,761.26 -8,645.00 -17,289.00
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